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[nvented
name
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprove
CoAprove
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprovel
CoAprove

Strength

150 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
150 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/25 mg

300 mg/25 mg

300 mg/25 mg

300 mg/25 mg

300 mg/25 mg

300 mg/25 mg

150 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/ 25 mg

150 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/12.50 mg
300 mg/25 mg

Pharmaceutical Form Route of

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Tablet

Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet
Film-coated tablet

Administration

Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
Oral use
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Packaging

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDClalu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)

blister (PV C/PVDC/aluminium)
blister (PVC/PVDC/aluminium)

blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)
blister (PVC/PVDC/alu)

Content

Package size

28
56
98
28
56
98
14
14
56x1
56 x 1
14
28
56
56 x 1
98
14
28
56
56x 1
98
84
84
14
28
56
84
98
56x1
30
30
30
90
90
90



